NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED]	REC	EIVED
DISTRIBUTION		NSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104
SANTA FE		OR ALLOWABLE APR 2	8 1982 upersedes Old C-104 and C-110 Sifective 1-1-65
FILE VV		AND	Gilective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	ISPORT OIL AND NATUR 6, 6	ASD.
LAND OFFICE	4	ARTESIA,	OFFICE
TRANSPORTER OIL	-		
GAS			
OPERATOR	-		
PRORATION OFFICE	<u></u>		
Operator	ion (
McClellan Oil Corporat	10n /	<u></u>	
	77		
P.O. Drawer 730, Roswe Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box	<u>11, NM</u>	Other (Please explain)	
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion .	Oil Dry Gas		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	ate	
If change of ownership give name			
and address of previous owner			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE		
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including For	rmation Kind of Lease	Lease No.
Coyote Draw Federal	2 Wildcat Abo	State, Federal	or Fee Federal NM-28306
Location			
Unit Letter E	80 Feet From The North Line	and <u>660</u> Feet From T	heWest
Line of Section 6 To	wnship 85 Range 2	5Е , ммрм,	Chaves County
<u></u>			
. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	S Address (Give address to which approv	ed conv of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ol	l or Condensate	Address (Give datress to which approv	
		Address (Give address to which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Co			
Transwestern Pipeline	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.	Box 2521, Houston, TX Is gas actually connected?	
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.		6-1-82-10-19-8.2
give location of tanks.			- 1-82 10 17 8 2
If this production is commingled w	ith that from any other lease or pool, g	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Hesty, Diff. Resty,
Designate Type of Completi		X	
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
Date Spudded			3975'
2-12-82	4-19-82 Name of Producing Formation	3975' Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		3492'	3492'
3740' G.L.	Abo	<u> </u>	Depth Casing Shoe
Perforations	67 69 60 70 09 00 3700		
3552, 53, 54, 5057, 50, 55	,67,68,69,70,98,99,3700	CEMENTING RECORD	
	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE	20"	80'	6 vards
175	13-3/8"	580'	750 sx
1/3 12¼"	8-5/8"	1410'	650 sx
7-7/8"	<u> </u>	3909'	350 sx
	and a second		and must be equal to or exceed top allow
7. TEST DATA AND REQUEST 1 OIL WELL	able for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours)	
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li	ft, etc.)
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
			1
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbla.	Gas-MCF
I			
GAS WELL			
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
891	4 hours		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	4 hours Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
back pr.	1100 psi	1100 psi	Variable
I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA		OIL CONSERVA	ATION COMMISSION
. Chieft forth of Come him		NOV	3 1982
I hereby certify that the rules an	d regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	<u> </u>
Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		By Mah Wallham	
		BY OIL AND GAS INSPECTOS	
		TITLEOIL AND GAS IN	91 mm 4 207
		This form is to be filed in	compliance with RULE 1104.
16. Of Count 6.		If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with NULE 111.	
/ frie X K (Signature)			
Operations Manager		tests taken on the well in acco	wat he filled out completely for alloy
<u> </u>	(Title)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.	
4-21		Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition	
	82 (Date)	well name or number, or transpo	rter, or other such change of condition
			he filled for each nool in multipl

TEX -MEX DRILLING COMP



P.O. BOX 3759 ABILENE TEXAS 29691 PHONE 915 672 9101 Myrle Greathouse BON Main CLOVIS STAR ROUTI BONWELL 1, MEX BEACH PHIME NOT 622 (2021) Monte Cowport

July 23, 1981

McClellan Oil Company 1.0. Haawer 730 Robwell; M.M. 88201

6-8-25 1980N-660W-

HE: Coyote Draw #2 7780. Chaves County, New Mexico

Deviation Test

450 995 1410	1/4 1/2
1950 2500	3/4 3/4 3/4
0120 3650 4005	$\frac{3}{3}$

TEX-MEX DRILLING COMPANY

by 61. 1 Monté Cowsert, Vice President

ed and sworn to before me this Saf <u>P PELL</u> New Midlich. lightry publics My Commission Expires 19 4

RECEIVED

NEW	MEXICO	OIL	CONSERVATION	DIVISION
	1100100	~~~~	AA110 011 117 2 411	

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

OCT 2 9 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

٠. .

DATE October 26, 1982

Well #2 - Unit Letter-unknown

Pool

Unit

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the ______ McClellan Oil Corporation ______ Operator

Coyote Draw-Federal

Lease

6-8S-25E, Chaves County

S.T.R.

was made on

October 19, 1982

Pecos Slope (Abo)

Name of purchaser

. -

Transwestern

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe